
 
Contra Costa Building and Construction Trades Council 

Affiliated Local Unions 
2727 Alhambra Avenue, Suite 5, Martinez, CA 94553 

(925) 228-0900 bwhitney@ccbtrades.com 

Asbestos - Insulators Local 16 
(707) 748-1616 F (707) 748-1620 
3801 Park Road 
Benicia, CA  94510 
B/M Chris Greaney chris@local16.us 

Iron Workers Local 378 
(707) 746-6100 F (707) 746-0979 
3120 Bayshore Road 
Benicia, CA 94510 
B/M Jason Gallia jasong@iwlocal378.org 

Sheet Metal Workers Local 104 
(510) 895-8660 F (510) 895-0636 
1499 Greenville Road 
Livermore, CA 94550 B/M Rick Werner 
B/A Eric Haynes erich@smw104.org 
 

 

Boilermakers Local 549 
(925) 427-4121 F (925) 427-5980 
2191 Piedmont Way 
Pittsburg, CA 94565 
B/M  Randy Thomas rthomas549bm@gmail.com 

Laborers Local 324 
(925) 228-0930 F (925) 370-1586 
611 Berrellesa Street 
Martinez, Ca 94553 
B/M Keith LeMoine keithlemoine@local324.org 

Sprinkler Fitters Local 483 
(510) 785-8483 F (510-785-8508 
2525 Barrington Court  
Hayward, CA 94545 
B/M Jeff Dixon 
jeff@sprinklerfitters483.org 

 

Brick & Tile Layers Local 3 
(510) 632-8781 F (510) 632-8261 
8201 Capwell Drive  
Oakland, CA 94621 
President Troy Garland troy@bac3-ca.org  
Ryan Ruf S/T rruf@bac3-ca.org  

Laborers Local 67 
(510) 569-4761 F (510) 569-4763 
8301 Edgewater Drive, Ste 201 
Oakland, CA 94621 
B/M Victor Parra victor@laborerslocal67.org 

Steamfitters Local 342 
(925) 686-5880 F (925) 685-3710 
935 Detroit Avenue 
Concord, CA 94518 chet@ua342.com   
B/M Che Timmons 

 

Carpet & Linoleum Layers Local 12 
(510) 454-8150  
2020 Williams Street, Suite A-1 
San Leandro, CA 94577 B/M Robert Williams 
B/A Edgar Flores Edgar Flores edgar@dc16.us 

Operating Engineers Local 3 
(510) 748-7400 F (510) 748-7071 
3000 Clayton Road Concord, CA 94519  
B/M Dan Reding dreding@oe3.org 

 Teamsters Local 315 
(925) 228-2246 F (925) 228-1612 
2727 Alhambra Avenue  
Martinez, CA 94553 S/T Don Garcia  
B/A Mike Hughes 
mhughes@teamsters315.com 

  
 
 
 

Cement Masons Local 300 
(510) 430-9492 F (510) 430-9183 
4495 Stoneridge Drive 
Pleasanton, CA 94588 
B/M Emilio Aldana ealdana@opcmialocal300.org 

Painters Local 376 
(707) 644-2249 F (707) 644-0801 
404 Nebraska Street 
Vallejo, CA 94590 B/M Robert Williams 
B/A Troy Notrangelo  troy@dc16.us   
   

Underground Utility/Landscape 355  
(707) 644-0355 F (707) 644-0360 
426 Alabama Street 
Vallejo, CA 94590 
B/M Felipe Hernandez 
fhernandezrios@uanet.org 

 
 

Electricians Local 302 
(925) 228-2302 F (925) 228-0764 
1875 Arnold Drive 
Martinez, CA 94553 
B/M Tom Hansen tomh@ibewlu302.com   

Painters Local 741 
(707) 644-2249 F (707) 644-0801 
404 Nebraska Street 
Vallejo, CA 94590 B/M Robert Williams 
B/A Samson Quenga samson@dc16.us 

  

Elevator Constructors Local 8 
(415) 285-2900 F (415) 285-2020 
690 Potrero Avenue 
San Francisco, CA  94110-2117 
B/M Matthew Russo m.russo@iuec8.org 

Plumbers Local 159 
(925) 229-0400 F (925) 229-1101 
1308 Roman Way 
Martinez, CA 94553 
B/M Nick Goodwin nick@plumbers159.org 

  
 
 
 
                                      

Glaziers Local 169 
(510) 454-8140 F (510) 352-1758 
2020 Williams Street, Suite A-1 
San Leandro, CA 94577 B/M Robert Williams 
B/A Bob Llewellyn Bob@dc16.us 

 Roofers & Waterproofers Local 81 
(510) 632-0505 F (510) 632-5469 
8400 Enterprise Way, Ste 122 
Oakland, CA 94621 
B/M Doug Ziegler dougz@unionroofers.com 

   
 
 
 
 

 Rev. 7/1/2024 

mailto:erich@smw104.org
mailto:rthomas549bm@gmail.com
mailto:troy@bac3-ca.org
mailto:rruf@bac3-ca.org
mailto:cmurphy@opcmialocal300.org
mailto:ealdana@opcmialocal300.org
mailto:troy@dc16.us
mailto:fhernandezrios@uanet.org
mailto:tomh@ibewlu302.com
mailto:nick@plumbers159.org
mailto:Bob@dc16.us

